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25 113/1/8 HER® 5, 500 161, 000 o

26 113/1/8 HER W 5, 500 166, 500 44 5

27 113/1/9 HEG W 5, 500 172, 000 SRk

28 113/1/9 R 5, 500 177, 500 LS 3

29 113/1/9 HER W 5, 500 183, 000 R o
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TREL ~ HRF 3L ~ HAHE ~ AN

30 113/1/9 HERE 132, 000 315, 000 HRE - BEE - WAS A
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PROE B~ W E X

31 113/1/10 HER W 5, 500 320, 500 # 3 5

32 113/1/10 HEG W 5, 500 326, 000 H B

33 113/1/10 HEG W 5, 500 331, 500 H B0 E.

34 113/1/11 HER W 5, 500 337, 000 k3%

35 113/1/11 HERE 5,500 342, 500 534 3

36 113/1/11 HER W 11, 000 353, 500 EEE - HER

37 113/1/11 HEG R 5, 500 359, 000 X B

38 113/1/11 #ir-?ﬁ 5, 500 364, 500 Ha A
1 S Sk s BB~ 29

39 113/1/11 HERE 27, 500 392, 000 ;’f‘im;# RBH -~ 2%

40 113/1/12 WER R 5, 500 397, 500 # A R

41 113/1/12 HERE 22, 000 419, 500 B H A WEE - WMER

42 113/1/12 HERE 5, 500 425, 000 W EA

13 113/1/12 HEG W 5, 500 430, 500 BER

44 113/1/12 R 5, 500 436, 000 XY S

45 113/1/12 WER 5, 500 441, 500 Xt

46 113/1/12 HER R 5, 500 447, 000 HE #

47 113/1/15 HERE 5, 500 452, 500 £ 4hiF

48 113/1/15 i 5, 500 458, 000 (33

49 113/1/15 HER W 5, 500 463, 500 ES L]

50 113/1/18 HER W 5, 500 469, 000 ¥ E
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51 113/1/22 WA W 5, 500 474, 500 # 44 &
52 113/1/23 HER W 5, 500 480, 000 ¥ 1=
53 113/1/24 R W 5, 500 485, 500 S5 4o
54 113/1/24 HEER 5, 500 491, 000 R
55 113/1/24 FERE 5, 500 496, 500 914
56 113/1/24 R W 5, 500 502, 000 S
57 113/1/24 R 5, 500 507, 500 WA
58 113/1/24 WEEE 5,500 513, 000 3 5 Bl
59 113/1/24 HER W 5, 500 518, 500 e 453 4%
60 113/1/24 QW 5, 500 524, 000 WY
61 113/1/25 R ® 5, 500 529, 500 LB
62 113/1/25 FEEE 5, 500 535, 000 43
63 113/1/26 HER W 5,500 540, 500 T 4E
64 113/1/26 e 5, 500 546, 000 ERB
65 113/1/30 FER 5, 500 551, 500 T
66 113/1/30 HER W 5, 500 557, 000 WL
67 113/1/30 HER W 5, 500 562, 500 B S
68 113/1/30 HER R 16, 500 579, 000 ARAR 5 ~ VEECER - A B ¥
69 113/1/31 HER® 5, 500 584, 500 ES
70 113/2/1 HER W 5, 500 590, 000 ¥y H AR
71 113/2/5 R W 5, 500 595, 500 2
72 113/2/17 % Ea R 5, 500 601, 000 4 w9 it
- I R~ R ik
73 113/2/19 HERE 27, 500 628, 500 - &
74 113/3/12 HER W 9, 000 637, 500 PR o
75 113/4/11 TERE 9, 000 646, 500 £%8
76 113/4/11 HER 9, 000 655, 500 3 M %
77 113/4/15 HER W 5, 500 661, 000 S F)
78 113/4/16 TERY 9, 000 670, 000 *E %
79 113/4/30 HER W 9, 000 679, 000 e ot
80 113/5/6 R W 9, 000 688, 000 #EE
81 113/5/23 HER W 9, 000 697, 000 $4% 4
82 113/5/26 HER W 18, 000 715, 000 1434 ~ ¥HX
83 113/6/5 W W 9, 000 724, 000 F & i
84 113/6/17 HER® 9, 000 733, 000 HE
85 113/6/21 A 11, 795 744, 795 L
86 113/7/15 HER W 9, 000 753, 795 343t
87 113/12/3 R W 5, 500 759, 295 1144558 84 % & %
88 113/12/6 & B 35 1,878 761, 173 % & 4R m
89 113/12/13 HER W 9, 000 770, 173 145 EF A%
90 113/12/23 kA 11, 626 781, 799 L
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2 113/1/31 X BRI E 538 40, 368 3 BB
3 113/3/5 EE PR Y 720 41, 088 o R 4 BGE M
4 113/3/13 ZEE 1,878 42, 966 BEFRS
5 113/3/13 AR 39, 000 81, 966 1-3A@HABHA
6 113/4/8 X BEp R 840 82, 806 02w g
7 113/4/8 iP5 R 4,140 86. 946 HEERE
8 113/4/8 X BRI E 190 87.136 T s
9 113/4/8 X AR & 2717 87,413 BEFLA
10 113/5/29 Ri@ESH 850 88, 263 BES &R ¢
11 113/6/19 E % 95, 400 183, 663 Y RITA
12 113/6/19 B 39, 000 222, 663 1-6AEHAB K
13 113/7/10 RiEPE R 1,670 224, 333 WEFERE
14 113/7/29 £l i 190, 500 414, 833 SEBAORCAY
15 113/8/1 E8 W 21,870 436, 703 K& b (i-pass— il )
. 5 . Lo A& LA (— F @ EE
16 113/8/22 E % 39,000 475,703 13036300 %)
17 113/9/6 8B 673 476, 376 A& iﬁig(%g‘g S
18 113/9/6 | F oAk E &R 6,000 482, 376 A& HEE (L)
BAH124, 120045 KGR
KRR R RABTOA
19 113/9/9 E W 119, 420 601, 796 Jo iR & 4% A LR S LA AE
A % £5,000T - 3t B
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20 113/9/18 AR 39, 000 640, 796 T-9A AR #HK
21 113/9/18 X BRI B 336 641,132 B’E N L s
22 113/11/8 |3 F dlsk B3k & & A 6,000 647, 132 TR
23 113/11/8 0E & 480 647,612 AEEHRRY
24 113/12/6 X E R 1,120 648, 732 T LS
25 113/12/6 R R 39, 000 687, 732 9~12A ®# AR #ik
26 113/12/6 R RAA 40, 050 727, 782 1135 ¥ BHRERASL
27 113/12/6 AR 18, 000 745, 782 1134055 4 38 45 % (5 %7 99)
aek: ({005 emmw B30 wee AT e galk




= 113 Efed P

STHTHERS L4
1134 K 4847 % % 94 $m % (113.01.01-113.12.31)
BRABRFHFML L L:QITHETHERLGFH A HEIR:02700400062888 437 %27

Ax | 8B#m X A s iz

(ER /) 39,830 364,500 2,833,128
40 113/1/11 27,500 2.860,628
41 113/1/12 5,500 2,866,128
42 113/1/12 22.000 2,888,128
43 113/1/12 5,500 2,893,628
44 113/1/12 5,500 2,899,128
45 113/1/12 5,500 2,904,628
46 113/1/12 5,500 2,910,128
47 113/1/12 5,500 2,915,628
48 113/1/15 5,500 2,921,128
49 113/1/15 5,500 2,926,628
50 113/1/15 5,500 2,932,128
51 113/1/18 5,500 2,937,628
52 113/1/22 5,500 2,943,128
53 113/1/23 5,500 2,948,628
54 113/1/24 5,500 2,954,128
55 113/1/24 5,500 2,959,628
56 113/1/24 5,500 2,965,128
57 113/1/24 5,500 2,970,628
58 113/1/24 5,500 2,976,128
59 113/1/24 5,500 2,981,628
60 113/1/24 5,500 2,987,128
61 113/1/24 5,500 2.992.628
62 113/1/25 5,500 2,998,128
63 113/1/25 5,500 3,003,628
64 113/1/26 5,500 3,009,128
65 113/1/26 5,500 3,014,628
66 113/1/30 5,500 3,020,128
67 113/1/30 5,500 3,025,628
68 113/1/30 5,500 3,031,128
69 113/1/30 16,500 3,047,628
70 113/1/31 5,500 3,053,128
72 113/1/31 538 3,052,590
73 113/2/1 5,500 3,058,090
74 113/2/5 5,500 3,063,590
76 113/2/17 5,500 3,069,090
77 113/2/19 27,500 3,096,590
HETRGEAAY) 40,368 628,500 3,096,590
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5 ER 2,508,458

] 113/1/2 5,500 2,513,958
2 113/1/2 5,500 2,519,458
3 113/1/2 5,500 2,524,958
4 113/1/2 5,500 2,530,458
5 113/1/2 5,500 2,535,958
6 113/1/2 5,500 2,541,458
7 113/1/2 5,500 2,546,958
3 113/1/2 9,000 2,555,958
9 113/1/2 5,500 2,561,458
10 113/1/2 9,000 2,570,458
11 113/1/3 5,500 2.575.958
12 113/1/3 5,500 2,581,458
13 113/1/3 5,500 2,586,958
14 113/1/3 5,500 2,592,458
15 113/1/3 5,500 2,597,958
16 113/1/3 5,500 2,603,458
17 113/1/3 39,830 2,563,628
18 113/1/4 5,500 2,569,128
19 113/1/4 5,500 2,574,628
20 113/1/4 5,500 2,580,128
21 113/1/5 11,000 2,591,128
22 113/1/5 5,500 2,596,628
23 113/1/8 5,500 2,602,128
24 113/1/8 16.500 2,618,628
25 113/1/8 5,500 2,624,128
26 113/1/8 5,500 2,629,628
27 113/1/8 5,500 2,635,128
28 113/1/9 5,500 2,640,628
29 113/1/9 5,500 2,646,128
30 113/1/9 5,500 2,651,628
31 113/1/9 132,000 2,783,628
32 113/1/10 5,500 2,789,128
33 113/1/10 5,500 2,794,628
34 113/1/10 5,500 2,800,128
35 113/1/11 5,500 2,805,628
36 113/1/11 5,500 2,811,128
37 113/1/11 11,000 2,822,128
38 113/1/11 5,500 2,827,628
39 113/1/11 5,500 2,833,128
#FRGA N 39,830 364,500 2,833,128
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(ER/3H) 40,368 628,500 3,096,590

78 113/3/5 720 3,095,870
79 113/3/12 9,000 3,104,870
80 113/3/13 1,878 3,102,992
81 113/3/13 39,000 3,063,992
82 113/4/8 840 3,063,152
83 113/4/8 4,140 3,059,012
84 113/4/8 190 3,058,822
85 113/4/8 277 3,058,545
86 113/4/11 9,000 3,067,545
87 113/4/11 9,000 3,076,545
88 113/4/15 5,500 3,082,045
89 113/4/16 9,000 3,091,045
90 113/4/30 9.000 3,100,045
91 113/5/6 9.000 3,109,045
92 113/5/23 9,000 3,118,045
93 113/5/29 850 3,117,195
94 113/5/26 18,000 3,135,195
95 113/6/5 9,000 3,144,195
96 113/6/17 9.000 3,153,195
97 113/6/19 95,400 3,057,795
98 113/6/19 39,000 3,018,795
99 113/6/21 11,795 3,030,590
100 113/7/10 1,670 3,028,920
101 113/7/15 9,000 3,037,920
102 113/7/29 190,500 2,847,420
103 113/8/1 21,870 2,825,550
104 113/8/22 39,000 2,786,550
105 113/9/6 673 2,785,877
106 113/9/6 6,000 2,779,877
107 113/9/9 119,420 2.660.457
108 113/9/18 39,000 2,621,457
109 113/9/18 336 2,621,121
110 113/11/8 6,000 2,615,121
111 113/11/8 480 2,614,641
112 113/12/3 5,500 2,620,141
113 113/12/6 1,878 2,622,019
114 113/12/6 1,120 2,620,899
115 113/12/6 39,000 2,581,899
116 113/12/6 40,050 2,541,849
117 113/12/6 18,000 2,523,849
118 113/12/16 9,000 2,532,849
119 113/12/23 11,626 2.544 475
it 745, 782 781, 799 2, 544, 475
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